
INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANT FEES

Non-Resident

Soccer $50.00

Basketball $55.00

Cheerleading $95.00

Baseball $70.00

Softball $70.00

SEASONAL TEAM SPONSORSHIPS

Soccer

Basketball

Baseball

Softball

TOURNAMENT ADMISSION FEE $2.00 (Ages 5 and over)

TOWN OF DALLAS - RECREATION FEES

In-Town Resident

$50.00

$40.00

$150.00

$275.00

$275.00

$80.00

$60.00

$60.00

$300.00

Effective:  July 1, 2022


