TOWN OF DALLAS - RECREATION FEES

INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANT FEES

	In-Town Resident	Non-Resident
Soccer	\$50.00	\$50.00
Basketball	\$40.00	\$55.00
Cheerleading	\$80.00	\$95.00
Baseball	\$60.00	\$70.00
Softball	\$60.00	\$70.00

SEASONAL TEAM SPONSORSHIPS

Soccer	\$300.00
Basketball	\$150.00
Baseball	\$275.00
Softball	\$275.00

TOURNAMENT ADMISSION FEE

\$2.00 (Ages 5 and over)